

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH.

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7620/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 13/12/2006 in CWJC No. 12377/2005 of The
HIGH COURT OF PATNA)

BUDHA GRIH NIRMAN SAHYOG SAMITI LTD.&ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SATATE OF BIHAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES and prayer for
interim relief)

Date: 10/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.k. Garg, adv.
Ms. S. Janani, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Narendra Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Singh ,Adv
Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Anukul Raj, adv.
Mr. Rituraj Biswas, Adv.
Mr. Anant Prakash, adv.
Mr. Nishakant Pandey, Adv.
Mr. D.K. Sinha, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Office has to take care for updating the data base so as to
disclose the correct names of the concerned advocates in the cause
list. The parties may file counter affidavit on or before 11.10.2007.
List the matter on 11.10.2007.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar